
ID Start time First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name LBE?
1 9/25/23 Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 84037 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. Yes
2 9/26/23 Mike Edde estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group No
3 9/26/23 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415-987-4841 94110 SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE No
4 9/26/23 John Paul de Guzman jp.deguzman@graybar.com 9255572620 94568 Graybar Electric Company Yes
5 9/28/23 Merril Collins mcollins@jfbrennan.com 707-759-0243 95694 J.F. Brennan Company, Inc. No
6 9/28/23 Sharon Rowe srowe@powerengconstruction.com 510-337-3800 94501 Power Engineering Construction Co No
7 9/28/23 Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 5107153831 94509 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. No
8 9/29/23 Ariana Salcido ariana.salcido@constructconnect.com 513-458-5919 45209 ConstructConnect No
9 9/29/23 noel A noel.aquino@sfport.com 4156539517 94111 Port No

10 10/1/23 Bernard Wair bernard.r.wair@usace.army.mil 415-215-1603 94102 USACE No
11 10/4/23 Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 94124 Fontenoy Engineering Yes
12 10/9/23 Richard Williams drsmarine@aol.com 7076483483 94590 DRS MARINE, INC. No
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